European Youth Olympic Winter Festival
Mixed Relay

RESULTLIST

Erzurum 17.02.2017 Starttime 11:30 Endtime 12:30
Jury Courses
TD FIS Velechshuk Alexandr KAZ Course Laps HD McC TC Technique
FISTD Ass Roux Laurence FRA 2,5 Blue [5k 2 x 2,5k] 2 51m 33m 164m  classic
Chief of Competiti.  Koyuncu Ozkan TUR 2,5 red [5k 2 x 2,5k] 2 54m 32m 172m  free
Weather Air Temp. Begin Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin Snow Temp. End Snow
sunny -11°C -9°C -13°C -13°C compact

FisCode

3483150
3486424
3483015
3486655

3181331
3185828
3181340
3185740

3190534
3195291
3190536
3195273

3560147
3565099
3560145
3565090

3150669
3155393
3150741
3155357

3660134
3665090
3660147
3665086

3460053
3465044
3460044

Team
Color  Technique
1 1 RUSSIA
1-1 r C
1-2 g C
13 vy F
1-4 b F
2 2 FINLAND
2-1 r C
2-2 g C
23y F
24 b F
3 3 FRANCE
3-1 r C
32 g C
33 vy F
34 b F
4 7 SLOVENIA
7-1 r C
72 g C
73 vy F
7-4 b F
5 4 CZECH REPUBLIC
4-1 r C
42 g C
43 y F
44 b F
6 8 BELARUS
8-1 r C
82 g C
83 vy F
84 b F
7 9 ROMANIA
9-1 r C
92 g C
93 vy F
94 b F

3465043

KUZNETSOV Andrey
KUCHEVA Elena
NEKRASOV Andrey
KUSKOVA Kristina

POIKKIMAKI Miska
KAHARA Jasmin
KOIVISTO Petteri
BOOK Josefiina

BUIATTI Vincent
REYNAUD Lou
LOUVRIER Emilien
GAL Melissa

PERSA Blaz
KERSTAJN Maja
CRV Vili
MANDELIC Anja

DUFEK Tomas
POULIKOVA Karolina
KOTZLOVKY Vladimir
HOLIKOVA Zuzana

LASKIN Tsimur
PADALIAK Veranika
LUKYANAU Mikalai
ANDRYIUK Sviatlana

DIRTU-LUNIC Valentin
KEMENES Anna
ABABEI lulian

DARVAS Zsanett Bernad Css Gheorgheni

2000-11-14
1999-03-25
1999-01-14
2000-01-30
Sievin Sisu 2000-01-06
Mikkelin Hiihtajat 2000-05-04
Kuhmo-Ski 2000-03-07
Karihaaran Visa 1999-01-09
C.O devoluy 1999-01-11
S.N ski nordique chartro 2000-01-08
A.S verrieres la cluse 1999-06-01
S.C NORDIQUE PAYS ROC 1999-10-26
Tsk Jub dol pri ljubljani ~ 1999-01-29
Nd Ratece - planica 2000-06-05
ND RATECE - PLANICA 1999-02-19
Sd Gorje 1999-06-04
Ski Klub jablonec nad ni¢  2000-03-20
Fenix Ski team jesenik 2000-04-10
1992-11-03
Wikov Ski skuhrov nad b 1999-10-01
1999-02-05
1999-09-14
1999-05-21
1999-02-12
Css Vatra dornei 2000-06-26
Css Gheorgheni 2000-04-17
Css Toplita 1999-08-03
2000-09-30
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12:08.8
13:48.8
11:12.3
13:43.0

11:36.4
14:24.4
11:33.1
13:53.9

11:37.9
14:29.7
11:50.7
13:54.5

11:55.5
14:50.1
11:49.1
13:52.0

12:07.4
14:44.6
11:58.1
14:54.0

12:16.1
15:22.0
11:56.5
14:59.7

13:01.1
15:03.2
12:11.8
14:23.8

+32.4
+41.1

+1:16.7
+20.8
+10.9

+1.5
+1:22.0
+38.4
+11.5

+19.1
+1:42.4
+36.8
+9.0

+31.0
+1:36.9
+45.8
+1:11.0

+39.7
+2:14.3
+44.2
+1:16.7

+1:24.7
+1:55.5
+59.5
+40.8

50:53.1
12:08.8
25:57.7
37:10.0
50:53.1

51:27.9
11:36.4
26:00.8
37:34.0
51:27.9

51:52.9
11:37.9
26:07.6
37:58.3
51:52.9

52:26.8
11:55.5
26:45.7
38:34.8
52:26.8

53:44.3
12:07.4
26:52.1
38:50.2
53:44.3

54:34.4
12:16.1
27:38.2
39:34.7
54:34.4

54:40.0
13:01.1
28:04.4
40:16.2
54:40.0

+34.8

+59.8

+1:33.7

+2:51.2

+3:41.3

+3:46.9
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European Youth Olympic Winter Festival
Mixed Relay

FisCode Birthday
8 11 BULGARIA 56:14.3 +5:21.2
111 r C 3090120 OGNYANOV Simeon Sk Rilski skior 1999-04-12 12:53.8 +1:17.4 12:53.8
112 g C 3095087 OKORO Nansi Alexander Logistics 1999-07-12 14:28.3 +3:16.0 27:22.2
11-2  y F 3090127 DIMITROV Bozhidar Sk Rilski skior 2000-08-22 13:07.7 40:30.0
114 b F 3095088 EMILOVA Vanesa Sk Panichishte 2009 2000-03-19 15:44.3 +2:01.3 56:14.3
9 12 SLOVAKIA 57:32.0 +6:38.9
12-1 r C 3700106 KLOUDA Kristian SKP Banska Bystrica 2000-01-05 13:13.3 +1:36.9 13:13.3
122 g C 3705061 MICHALICKOVA Lucia SKP Banska Bystrica 1999-07-21 15:52.6 +2:44.9 29:05.9
123y F 3700112 CIZ Dominik Skp Banska bystrica 1999-07-27 12:46.4 +1:34.1 41:52.4
12-4 b F 3705059 SEFCIKOVA Zuzana SKP Levoca 2000-04-03 15:39.6 +1:56.6 57:32.0
10 10 TURKEY 57:59.7 +7:06.6
10-1 r C 3520073  AYDIN Hamit Tarik Tur 2000-07-28 12:38.9 +1:02.5 12:38.9
10-2 g C 3525042 DUMAN Aysenur 1999-03-01 16:03.0 +2:55.3 28:41.9
10-3 vy F 3520076  FIRAT Yusuf Emre 2000-03-20 12:28.5 +1:16.2 41:10.4
10-4 b F 3525052  ASLAN Melike 2000-01-10 16:49.3 +3:06.3 57:59.7
11 6 UKRAINE 58:18.1 +7:25.0
6-1 r C 3690111 KOSTRUBA Yan 1999-07-18 12:53.5 +1:17.1 12:53.5
62 g C 3695093  VASYLCHUK Nataliia 1999-05-16 16:51.2 +3:43.5 29:44.8
63 vy F 3690116 NIKONOVYCH Oleksand 1999-07-04 13:01.7 +1:49.4 42:46.5
6-4 b F 3695084 RUBLOVA Daria 2000-02-22 15:31.5 +1:48.5 58:18.1
5 ESTONIA DNF
51 r C 3390234  KALEV Christopher Sportclub Cfc 1999-07-06 12:32.8 +56.4 12:32.8
52 g C 3395116 OJASTE Teiloora Karupesa Team 2000-01-23 15:31.4 +2:23.7 28:04.2
53 vy F 3390240 HIMMA Martin Tamsalu Ao skiclub 1999-08-30 12:12.2 +59.9 40:16.5
54 b F 3395114 TRUU Stine-lise Tartu Skiclub 1999-05-18
Entries 12 Ranked 11 DNS 0 DNF 1 DsQ 0
Alexandr VELECHSHUK(KAZ) Sule BILLUR (TUR)
FIS TECHNICAL DELEGATE RACE SECRETARY
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